
Membership List as of January 2, 2025 

First Name Last Name Mobile Home Phone Local Address (Full) Email
Nancy Adams 239-227-1197 977 Hunt Court, Marco Island FL 34145, US nancyadamsfl@gmail.com
Valerie Aguis 516-813-8527 97 S Heathwood Dr, Marco Island FL 34145, US valgal415@gmail.com
Janet Altman 720-438-8801 1682 Briarwood Ct, Marco Island FL 34145, US altmanjanet@gmail.com
Linda Ariel 617-640-7376 1887 Cascade Ct., Marco Island FL 34145, US lindaarielj@gmail.com
Susan Baker 919-219-4364 1090 Cara ct, Marco Island FL 34145, US sbaker9191@bellsouth.net
Nanette Baumgardner 609-504-7706 443 Balsam Ct, Marco Island FL 34145, US nanette.baumgardner@yahoo.com
Yvette Benarroch 239-253-8507 239-253-8507 847 Rose Ct, Marco Island FL 34145, US alsmarcoyvette@gmail.com
Pam Bodenhamer 206-313-4711 165 Gulfport Ct, Marco Island FL 34145, US j.bodenhamer@comcast.net
Margie Bramel 614-314-1522 1192 Bond Ct., Marco Island FL 34145, US bramelmargie@aol.com
Melinda Bruce 708-829-9695 708-829-0695 1187 Whiteheart Court, Marco Island FL 34145, US minnabon@juno.com
Margy Bruckman 774-218-4994 1015 Anglers Cove #405, Marco Island FL 34145, US margymass@aol.com
Claudia Bruni 225-522-5227 239-394-2009 1306 Jamaica Road, Marco Island FL 34145, US claudiaonmarco@gmail.com
Diane Chestnut 239-285-2972 12 Marco Lake Dr, Marco Island FL 34145, US dgchestnut@comcast.net
Elizabeth Clancy 518-369-7184 1454 Borghese Lane #101, Naples FL 34114, US e_clancy@icloud.com
Bonnie Colman 508-846-7424 961 Swallow Ave. #109, Marco Island FL 34145, US bonnieanne234@gmail.com
Linda Colombo 239-642-6845 755 Plantation Ct., Marco Island FL 34145, US lindadeec@comcast.net
Opi DeFalco 239-404-5605 190 Hollyhock Ct., Marco Island FL 34145, US ladyfishopi@aol.com
Dale DeFeo 703-909-7791 239-301-2044 20776 Torre Del Lago Street, Estero FL 33928, US dwdefeo1@aol.com
Holly Dixon 270-860-4634 250 Columbus Way, Marco Island FL 34145, US thedixonfamily1996@yahoo.com
Tami Dommert 2695989360 1671 Almeria Ct., Marco Island Fla.34145 trdommert@yahoo.com
Carol Donegan 914-588-0292 914-588-0292 1069 Bald Eagle Drive, Unit 203, Marco Island FL 34145, US carol.donegan77@gmail.com
Janice Engel 239-316-0074 1711 Watson Rd., Marco Island FL 34145, US jengel13@aol.com
Gloria Fabijanic 201-819-0588 201-819-0588 1000 S. Collier Blvd  Unit 307, Marco Island FL 34145, US gfabijan1@gmail.com
Jennifer Ferrier 609-576-0694 239-394-0274 1281 6th Ave., Marco Island FL 34145, US bayview5457@gmail.com
Audrina Flowers 305-570-9939 305-570-9939 538 Coconut Ave., Goodland, FL  34140 audrinaflowers@kw.com
Marianne Foley 508-479-7550 300 Stevens Landing Dr. #405, Marco Island FL 34145, US jjmfoley@aol.com
Lori Fredericks 239-642-5186 1271 Jamaica Rd., Marco Island FL 34145, US lorifredericks709@gmail.com
Laura Furlong 309-838-9101 801 S. Collier Blvd. #502, Marco Island FL 34145, US furlongfamily@mac.com
Rhonda Gloodt 239-450-7089 1147 Vernon Place, Marco Island, FL  34545 rhondamarco@gmail.com
Jane Gregory 203-788-1240 8851 Lely Island Circle, Naples FL 34113, US jane@janegregory.com
Elizabeth Haines 781-249-7450 239-642-1843 710 W. Elkcam Circle #305, Marco Island FL 34145, US echaines3@aol.com
Tina Hatlestad 541-941-6641 300 Steven's Landing C306, Marco Island FL 34145, US houstene@gmail.com
Kathy Hershberger 239-537-0043 851 Collier Ct. #3, Marco Island FL 34145, US kathynomi@aol.com
Monna Hormel 717-873-0257 280 S. Collier Blvd. #2303, Marco Island FL 34145, US monna1219@aol.com
Kerri Hynes 516-480-2404 391 Copperfield Ct, Marco Island FL 34145, US kab71conv@aol.com
Marisa Iwicki 908-334-7324 908-334-7324 449 Waterleaf Court, Marco Island FL 34145, US iwickim@comcast.net
Donna Kay 239-248-6546 967 Hunt Ct., Marco Island FL 34145, US dlkbutterfly@hotmail.com



Membership List as of January 2, 2025 

First Name Last Name Mobile Home Phone Local Address (Full) Email
Maura Kelley 215-470-4304 239-642-1102 140 Seaview Ct. #802N, Marco Island FL 34145, US mjkelley1234@aol.com
Kimberly Korb-Porter 720-364-6504 189 Majorca Circle, Marco Island FL 34145, US k.korbporter58@gmail.com
Lindy Kowalczyk 443-465-1079 239-389-1333 573 Tigertail Ct., Marco Island FL 34145, US lkowalczyk@aol.com
Eva Kubinsky 206-403-8443 850 Dandelion Ct., Marco Island FL 34145, US doctork@sandpointway.com
Debbie Kuhlman 239-300-5259 239-300-5259 1219 Mariana Ct, Marco Island FL 34145, US debrakuhlman@hotmail.com
Annette Kuhn 603-714-9518 160 Delbrook Way, Marco Island FL 34145, US annettednh@gmail.com
Susan LaGrotta 239-438-7776 239-394-1470 1411 Quintara Ct., Marco Island FL 34145, US susanlagrotta54@gmail.com
Janet Levine 617-312-9038 649 W. Elkcam Circle #626, Marco Island FL 34145, US janet@janetlevine.com
Sharon Lewis 703-625-8275 693 Seaview Ct. #703A, Marco Island FL 34145, US lewissharon9503@gmail.com
Pam Long 1671 Piedmont Circle, Marco Island FL 34145, US edandpamlong@yahoo.com
Connie Lowery 239-404-5746 239-394-1425 842 Magnolia Ct., Marco Island FL 34145, US captreeconnie@aol.com
Cindy Macquarrie 239-821-5697 239-821-5697 1660 Almeria Ct, Marco Island FL 34145, US cindymacquarrie9@gmail.com
Dorrie Madonna 630-697-1416 239-970-2032 970 Abaco Ct., Marco Island FL 34145, US rdmbm16@gmail.com
Kathleen McNabb 612-991-9594 1015 Angler’s Cove #304, Marco Island FL 34145, US kmsail@comcast.net
Barbara Messner 239-537-8477 239-642-3753 669 Cameo Ct., Marco Island FL 34145, US hbmessner@icloud.com
Gretchen Nash 570-274-2808 1846 GRANADA DR., Marco Island FL 34145, US gmnashmarco@gmail.com
Susan Neustadt 609-618-7357 381 Regatta St., Marco Island FL 34145, US sneustad@icloud.com
Ellen Norton 630-234-1152 583 Seagrape Drive, Marco Island FL 34145, US ellenorton@gmail.com
Susan Oldershaw 239-290-0612 239-394-1492 1271 Mulberry Ct., Marco Island FL 34145, US nfn21976@gmail.com
Kelly Ponder 865-351-0603 865-351-0603 1253 Mariana Ct, Marco Island FL 34145, US krponder@gmail.com
Virginia Read 239-394-1077 1734 Dogwood Dr., Marco Island FL 34145, US vcread@gmail.com
Nancy Reynolds 239 293 6992 239-293-6992 1681 Begonia Ct, Marco Island FL 34145, US nancyj0411@yahoo.com
Susan Ridyard 239-571-2334 87 N collier blvd, Unit G8, Marco Island FL 34145, US susanridyard@gmail.com
Marsha Riss 239-389-7477 808 Sea Ct., Marco Island FL 34145, US garndoc@gmail.com
Jane Robinson 508-340-1329 1123 Edington Place, Marco Island FL 34145, US dabby47@gmail.com
Charlette Roman 239-784-4362 348 Colonial Avenue, Marco Island FL 34145, US romanc@earthlink.net
Linda Scherzinger 317-937-8850 724 Plantation Ct, Marco Island FL 34145, US scherz17@yahoo.com
Ann Sepe 401-632-6099 40173 1657 Piedmont Cir, Marco Island FL 34145, US help4animals.ann@gmail.com
Linda Spell 239-450-8704 239-970-5901 916 Sundrop Ct., Marco Island FL 34145, US lindabrownspell@gmail.com
Kathy Stark 239-285-3417 1066 Dill Ct, Marco Island FL 34145, US smskas2740@gmail.com
Linda Turner 239-207-9116 667 Thrush Ct., Marco Island FL 34145, US lindajoturner@comcast.net
Ellen van Nagell (502) 445-0249 1293 N Collier Blvd, Marco Island, FL  34145-2509 ellen@ellenshomes.com
Jean Voxakis 410-218-0654 9539 Firenze Circle, Naples FL 34113, US jeanvoxakis@yahoo.com
Linda Walker 239-298-3989 181 Grassy Key Lane, Naples FL 34114, US
Sandy Wallen 239-293-9812 239-259-8350 1465 Butterfield Ct., Marco Island FL 34145, US sandywallen@icloud.com
Janet Watson 219-741-1508 1132 Edington Place, Marco Island FL 34145, US janet1120@sbcglobal.net
Sara Wolf 513-706-8681 1710 Macao Ct., Marco Island FL 34145, US sarawolf617@gmail.com


